

Selfridges Selection The Festive Family hamper - 16 items included

Includes: Large Chocolate Bar 1kg – Personalised, Selfridges Selection Gingerbread Chocolate Bar 80g, Selfridges Selection Panettone Christmas infusion tea bags 50g, Selfridges Selection Hanging Bauble with salted caramel truffles 60g, Selfridges Selection Spiced Marmalade 325g, Selfridges Selection Chocolate and Nut Cantucci Spread 200g, Selfridges Selection Festive Blend coffee tin 250g, Selfridges Selection Salted Caramel Panettone (1kg), Selfridges Selection mini chocolate chip cookies 150g, Selfridges Selection Almond cantucci 200g, Selfridges Selection Christmas Musical Biscuit Tin, Selfridges Selection Rose & Lemon Turkish Delight 227g, Selfridges Selection Rudolph's Jelly Carrots 75g, Selfridges Selection Vanilla & Cinnamon Nuts 150g, Selfridges Selection Festive Truffle Selection Box 210g, Selfridges Selection festive almonds 325g, 23" Wicker basket

Selfridges Selection Large chocolate car 1kg – personalised

Ingredients

Cane Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder(**Milk**)Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin(**Soybean**), Natural Vanilla Flavouring

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids **%(20)%** (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids **%(33)%** (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 50 g

Energy - kJ 2357.0000 per 100g / 1179.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 563.0000 per 100g / 282.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 36.2000 per 100g / 18.1000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.8000 per 100g / 10.9000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 50.9000 per 100g / 25.4000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 49.9000 per 100g / 24.9000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.1000 per 100g / 1.1000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 3.5000 Per Portion
Salt (g) .2100 per 100g / .1100 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Gingerbread chocolate bar 80g

Ingredients

Milk Chocolate (Cocoa beans, Sugar, Milk powder)(**Milk**), Gingerbread, (Brown sugar, Butter MILK, Gram flour, GF oats, Crystallised ginger, Ginger, Salt, Nutmeg, Cloves, Cinnamon)(**Milk,Oats**)

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold Milk**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(14)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(50)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2096.00 per 100g / 629.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 502.00 per 100g / 151.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 28.90 per 100g / 8.70 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 17.80 per 100g / 5.30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 48.90 per 100g / 14.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 43.20 per 100g / 13.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 8.40 per 100g / 2.50 Per Portion

Protein (g) 8.60 per 100g / 2.60 Per Portion

Salt (g) .30 per 100g / .09 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Panettone Christmas infusion tea bags 50g

Ingredients

Rooibos, Elderberries, Apple Pieces, Rosehip, Hibiscus, Orange Peel, Natural Flavouring

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 2 g

Energy - kJ .00 per 100g

Energy - kcal .00 per 100g

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Other:

Boil freshly drawn water, infuse for three minutes and drink with or without milk.

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Hanging bauble with salted caramel truffles 60g

Ingredients

Cane Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder(**Milk**), Cocoa Mass, Coconut Oil, Cocoa Powder, Sea Salt, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin(**Soybean**), Sweetened Condensed Skimmed Milk(**Milk**), Emulsifier: Mono and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Natural flavourings

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(33)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 12 g

Energy - kJ 1946.00 per 100g / 234.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 463.00 per 100g / 56.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 21.80 per 100g / 2.60 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 13.20 per 100g / 1.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 58.40 per 100g / 7.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 53.10 per 100g / 6.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.60 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Protein (g) 6.70 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Salt (g) .93 per 100g / .11 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Spiced marmalade 325g

Ingredients

Sugar, Orange Peel, Honey, Ginger, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Orange & Tangerine Juice

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)

Marmalade

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g: 28

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g: 62

Present on Packaging: Yes

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1057.00 per 100g / 159.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 248.00 per 100g / 37.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 62.00 per 100g / 9.30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 61.00 per 100g / 9.20 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Chocolate and nut cantucci spread 200g

Ingredients

White Sugar, Hazelnut(**Nuts**), vegetable oils and fats (Sunflower, Soy, Canola, Cocoa Butter)(**Soy**), chocolate biscuits (wheat flour, Sugar, eggs, dark chocolate - cocoa mass, sugar, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin, natural flavoring: vanilla- butter(milk), whole milk, cocoa powder, skimmed milk powder, yeast - corn starch, cream of tartar, baking soda - salt, essential oil of Italian orange) (**Cereals containing gluten,Egg,Milk,Soy,Wheat**), Emulsifier (E322 soy lecithin)(**Soy**), aroma, fat-reduced cocoa powder, skimmed milk powder(**Milk**)

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Eggs

Cereals containing Gluten

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 2481.00 per 100g / 372.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 596.00 per 100g / 89.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 40.90 per 100g / 6.10 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 16.90 per 100g / 2.50 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 44.10 per 100g / 6.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 38.90 per 100g / 5.80 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 3.80 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Protein (g) 12.70 per 100g / 1.90 Per Portion

Salt (g) .16 per 100g / .02 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection Festive blend coffee tin 250g

Ingredients

Arabica Coffee

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 4.00 per 100g / 4.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 1.00 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Ethiopia

Selfridges Selection Salted caramel panettone 1kg

Ingredients

Wheat Flour(Cereals containing gluten), Free Range Egg(**Egg**), Butter (**Milk**), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Milk(**Milk**), Cocoa Butter, Salt, salted caramel cubes (sugar, sweetened condensed MILK (MILK, sugar), glucose syrup, salted BUTTER 6% (MILK, salt), emulsifier: mono and diglycerids of fatty acids, sea salt 0,6%, salt)(**Milk**), Natural yeast (WHEAT flour, water)(**Wheat**), Free range egg yolk(**Egg**), Emulsifiers: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids of vegetable origin, Skimmed milk powder(**Milk**), Natural flavours

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Eggs

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Soya

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 80 g

Energy - kJ 1570.00 per 100g / 1256.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 375.00 per 100g / 300.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) 17.30 per 100g / 13.80 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 11.60 per 100g / 9.30 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 45.30 per 100g / 36.20 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 20.90 per 100g / 16.70 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 3.20 per 100g / 2.60 Per Portion
Protein (g) 7.60 per 100g / 6.10 Per Portion
Salt (g) .90 per 100g / .72 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection mini chocolate chip cookies 150g

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)(**Cereals containing gluten**), cocoa butter, Butter (Milk, Salt) (**Milk**), Glucose Syrup (Wheat)(**Wheat**), Soft dark brown sugar , Butterscotch flavoured toffee pieces , Disodium Diphosphate, Natural Flavouring , Emulsifier: soya lecithin(**Soya**), cocoa mass , Cane Sugar, Sugar, Dark Chocolate Chips , Salt , Milk(**Milk**), Sodium Bicarbonate, Invert Sugar Syrup, Oat (**Cereals containing gluten**), Salted Butter(**Milk**), Natural Flavouring

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Cereals containing Gluten

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark Cocoa Solids %(52) % (Minimum 35%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 1983.00 per 100g / 595.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 473.00 per 100g / 142.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 22.00 per 100g / 6.60 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14.00 per 100g / 4.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 63.00 per 100g / 18.90 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 31.00 per 100g / 9.30 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.50 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.30 per 100g / 1.60 Per Portion

Salt (g) .47 per 100g / .14 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Almond cantucci 200g

Ingredients

Wheat Flour(**Cereals containing gluten**), White Sugar, Almond(**Nuts**), Egg(**Egg**), Butter (**Milk**), Egg Yolk(**Egg**), Honey, Salt, yeast (corn starch, cream of tartar, baking soda, ammonium bicarbonate), natural aroma, essential orange oil

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Eggs

Nuts

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Soya

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 13 g

Energy - kJ 1885.10 per 100g / 245.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 448.20 per 100g / 58.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 15.70 per 100g / 2.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 8.20 per 100g / 1.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 61.30 per 100g / 8.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 47.40 per 100g / 6.20 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 15.40 per 100g / 2.00 Per Portion

Salt (g) .50 per 100g / .07 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection Rose and lemon Turkish delight 227g

Ingredients

Sugar, Corn Starch, Water, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Flavourings: Rose, Lemon, Natural Food Colouring: Saffron, Anthocyanins

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Kosher

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 40 g

Energy - kJ 1600.00 per 100g / 640.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 382.00 per 100g / 153.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) .90 per 100g / .40 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .60 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 90.00 per 100g / 36.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 72.00 per 100g / 28.80 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .50 per 100g / .20 Per Portion
Protein (g) 1.50 per 100g / .60 Per Portion
Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Turkey

Selfridges Selection Rudolph's jelly carrots 75g

Ingredients

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Pectin, Sorbitol , Apple Concentrate, Citric Acid Anhydrous, Natural Apple Flavour, Natural Orange Flavour, Paprika Extract, Spirulina Extract, Tumeric, Tri Sodium Citrate

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Milk

Soya

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 36 g

Energy - kJ 1338.00 per 100g / 495.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 320.00 per 100g / 118.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 82.00 per 100g / 30.30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 41.00 per 100g / 15.20 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .01 per 100g / .00 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Vanilla and cinnamon nuts 150g

Ingredients

Demerara Sugar, Extra- Virgin Olive Oil, Cinnamon, Nut Mix (Peanuts, Cashews, Almonds)(**Almond,Cashew,Peanut**), Vanilla Powder

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Peanuts

Nuts

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegans

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2329.00 per 100g / 699.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 557.00 per 100g / 167.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 44.00 per 100g / 13.20 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 6.00 per 100g / 1.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 26.00 per 100g / 7.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 16.00 per 100g / 4.80 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 7.00 per 100g / 2.10 Per Portion

Protein (g) 21.00 per 100g / 6.30 Per Portion

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Festive truffle selection box 210g

Ingredients

Cocoa Beans, Raisins, Candied Orange Peel, Currants, Fruit Peel, Panettone (wheat flour, butter, egg yolk, malt, candied peel, honey)(**Egg,Milk,Wheat**), Glucose, Fondant, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Lemon Peel, Apples, Caster Sugar, Sultanas, Salt, Butter (**Milk**), Cocoa Powder, Orange Juice, Hazelnut(**Nuts**), Cream(**Milk**), Milk Powder(**Milk**), Coconut Oil, Mixed Spice

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Eggs

Nuts

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(14)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(50)% (Minimum 20%)

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark Cocoa Solids %(70) % (Minimum 35%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 13 g

Energy - kJ 2169.00 per 100g / 282.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 521.00 per 100g / 68.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 34.50 per 100g / 4.50 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 23.80 per 100g / 3.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 43.30 per 100g / 5.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 38.79 per 100g / 5.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 6.30 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.90 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Salt (g) .70 per 100g / .09 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Festive almonds 325g

Ingredients

Cinnamon, Caramelised Almonds (Almonds, Sugar)(**Nuts**), Caramelised White Chocolate (35% Cocoa Minimum, Pure Cocoa Butter) (44.5%): Cocoa Butter, Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Skimmed Milk Powder, Whey Powder, Butter, Emulsifier: (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring. (**Milk,Soya**), Cane Sugar, Maize Starch

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nuts

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Sesame

Cereals containing gluten

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 2207.40 per 100g / 441.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 528.40 per 100g / 106.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 31.20 per 100g / 6.20 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 11.80 per 100g / 2.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 55.50 per 100g / 11.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 52.60 per 100g / 10.50 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 3.90 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Protein (g) 7.30 per 100g / 1.50 Per Portion

Salt (g) .20 per 100g / .04 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order.

Please note: we may need to amend the items within this hamper due to stock and seasonality